
Map: 16a-d Latheronwheel, Berriedale, Badbea & Braemore

Path No. Path Name/Route Path Type Length
 (kms)

Caithness Core Paths Plan

CA04.03 Badbea path 
(gravel/earth/grass/stone)

0.5

CA04.05 Glutt to Braemore track 10.5
CA04.14 Berriedale Pier roadway (tar) 0.4
CA04.15 Langwell Woodland roadway (tar)/path 

(gravel/earth/grass)
2.7

CA05.11 Braemore in-bye access to Hills track 4.3
CA10.05 Latheronwheel Strath path (earth/gravel) 1.6
CA10.08 Latheronwheel to Latheron 

roadside link 
roadside footway (tar) 1.5

September 2011



Map: 16a-d
Latheronwheel, 
Berriedale, 
Badbea & 
Braemore

Core paths

Caithness 
Core Paths Plan

Scale: 1:15,000

Scale: 1:50,000Scale: 1:15,000

Scale: 1:15,000

CA10.08

CA04.15

CA04.03

CA10.05

CA04.14

CA04.05

CA05.11

Continued 
on Map 17

Braemore

September 2011


