Map: 16a-d Latheronwheel, Berriedale, Badbea & Braemore Caithness Core Paths Plan

Path No.	Path Name/Route	Path Type	Length (kms)
CA04.03	Badbea	path (gravel/earth/grass/stone)	0.5
CA04.05	Glutt to Braemore	track	10.5
CA04.14	Berriedale Pier	roadway (tar)	0.4
CA04.15	Langwell Woodland	roadway (tar)/path (gravel/earth/grass)	2.7
CA05.11	Braemore in-bye access to Hills	track	4.3
CA10.05	Latheronwheel Strath	path (earth/gravel)	1.6
CA10.08	Latheronwheel to Latheron roadside link	roadside footway (tar)	1.5







